PROSECCOCYCLING
Cronoprogramma ufficiale - 2018

DISTANZE ORA DI PASSAGGIO
quota parz. perc. | da perc. LOCALITA (Provincia di Treviso) NOTE media km /h
km km km 17 5 | 33 37

252 0,0 0,0 96,4 VALDOBBIADENE 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10
296 5,4 5,4 91,0 Guia 8:29 8:22 8:19 8:18
384 3,6 9,0 87,4 Combai 8:41 8:31 8:26 8:24
260 2,4 11,3 85,1 Miane 8:49 8:37 8:30 8:28
199 2,6 13,9 82,5 Follina S.P4 8:59 8:43 8:35 8:32
235 2,1 16,1 80,3 Cison di Valmarino S.P.4 9:06 8:48 8:39 8:36
239 33 19,3 77,1 Tovena S.P.635 9:18 8:56 8:45 8:41
235 3,4 22,8 73,6 Lago S.p.35 9:30 9:04 8:51 8:46
230 2,5 25,2 71,2 Revine Via Riviera 9:39 9:10 8:55 8:50
244 1,7 26,9 69,5 Colmaggiore S.P.153-S.P.635 9:44 9:14 8:58 8:53
285 0,9 27,8 68,6 Tarzo Bv. per Resera-S.P.152 9:48 9:16 9:00 8:55
349 2,8 30,6 65,8 Resera S.P.152 9:58 9:23 9:05 8:59
347 1,8 32,4 64,0 Zueldi La dir. Gai 10:04 9:27 9:08 9:02
211 2,2 34,6 61,8 Inizio Sterrato-Cison di V. Perc. Cicloturistico La Vallata 10:12 9:33 9:12 9:06
225 1,6 36,2 60,2 Bivio per Zuel 10:17 9:36 9:15 9:08
352 2,0 38,2 58,2 Zuel di Qua 10:24 9:41 9:19 9:11
269 2,0 40,2 56,2 Rolle 10:32 9:46 9:23 9:15
203 59 46,2 50,2 Refrontolo S.P.86-Via Mire 10:52 10:00 9:33 9:24
220 2,2 48,4 48,0 Bv. Mire Tratt. Tripolitania-Via Mire 11:00 10:06 9:37 9:28
127 2,9 51,2 45,2 Corbanese-Ponte di Maset S.P.635 11:10 10:12 9:43 9:33
102 17 529 435 Inizio Ca' del Poggio Via dei Pascoli 11:16  10:17 9:46 9:35
216 0,9 53,8 42,6 Ca' del Poggio 11:19 10:19 9:47 9:37
242 0,3 54,1 42,3 Bv. per Conegliano 11:20 10:19 9:48 9:37
220 1,0 55,1 41,3 Rua di Feletto Via Roma 11:24 10:22 9:50 9:39
132 47 59,8 36,6 Conegliano-Via Croce Via Benedetto Croce 11:41 10:33 9:58 9:47

65 1,3 611 353 Conegliano-Via dei Colli 11:45  10:36  10:01 9:49
143 0,7 61,8 34,6 Via dei Colli 11:48 10:38 10:02 9:50
116 1,0 62,8 33,6 Conegliano-Via del Poggio Via del Poggio 11:51 10:40 10:04 9:51

68 1,3 64,0 32,4 Collabrigo-Via della Guizza Via Marsiglion 11:56 10:43 10:06 9:53
163 0,9 65,0 31,4 Collabrigo Chiesa San Dionisio 11:59 10:45 10:08 9:55

59 2,0 66,9 29,5 Pare Via Ortigara 12:06 10:50 10:11 9:58

68 1,4 68,3 28,1 Crevada 12:11 10:53 10:14 10:00
162 15 69,8 26,6 Fine Salita Via Val Longa 12:16 10:57 10:16 10:03
210 2,4 72,2 24,2 Incr. Via Cucco Via Morgante Sec. 12:24 11:03 10:21 10:07
175 1,1 73,3 23,1 Collalto Via Zaccaron 12:28 11:05 10:23 10:08
104 1,3 74,6 21,8 Incrocio S.P.4 Via della Croda 12:33 11:09 10:25 10:10
118 0,2 74,8 21,6 Innesto Via Materazzo contromano 12:34 11:09 10:26 10:11
122 0,7 75,5 20,9 Sernaglia-Via Pradussie Incr.Via Donegal 12:36 11:11 10:27 10:12
120 14 76,9 19,5 Sernaglia-Via Campagna Incr. Via Masarole 12:41 11:14 10:29 10:14
116 1,7 78,6 17,8 Sernaglia-Via Trevigiana Incr. Via Troisi 12:47 11:18 10:32 10:17
118 0,8 79,4 17,0 Sernaglia della Battaglia Via Busche 12:50 11:20 10:34 10:18
153 3,7 83,1 13,3 Col San Martino Via Verdi-Via Fontana 13:03 11:29 10:41 10:24
168 1,0 84,1 12,3 Col San Martino-Via Canal Nuovo Incr. Via Giarentine 13:06 11:31 10:42 10:26
260 2,7 86,8 9,6 Guia Piazza U. Canello 13:16 11:38 10:47 10:30
206 2,0 88,8 7,6 Follo 13:23 11:43 10:51 10:33
176 0,9 89,7 6,7 Bv. per San Giovanni Incr. Via Callonga-Via Cavalier 13:26 11:45 10:53 10:35
168 1,6 91,3 51 San Giovanni Incr. Via Cosumina-Via Cavalier 13:32 11:49 10:56 10:38
220 1,8 93,1 3,3 Saccol Incr. Via Saccol-Via Roccat e Ferrari 13:38 11:53 10:59 10:40
208 2,0 95,0 14 Innesto S.P.2 Via Erizzo 13:45 11:58 11:02 10:44
252 1,3 96,4 0,0 VALDOBBIADENE 13:50 12:01 11:05 10:46




